
Transformer Core Grounding Sensor
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Overall dimensions

Technical data

TRXL-60W closed-loop transformer core grounding sensor is a 

"transformer core and clamp grounding current monitoring 

device" specially designed for clients, which is used to monitor 

transformer core and clamp grounding fault current, and can 

realize continuous and online monitoring of core grounding 

current.

Electrical Parameters

Measuring range 1mA～10A Supply voltage ±12V DC

Rated output 0～7VRMS Offset voltage 1mV

 Accuracy@IPN 0.05%  (IP＞10A @ 0.5%) Maximum power 
consumption 10mA

linearity ≤0.05%  (IP＞10A @ ≤0.2%) Working frequency 50～400Hz

Mechanical Parameters

Shell Metal shell Output mode Waterproof connector

Magnetic core material Ultramicrocrystal/
Permalloy Sealing irrigation material Flexible silica gel

&Epoxy resin

Magnetic screen structure Carbon steel/Permalloy Fixed mode Base installation

Operating Environment
Ambient temperature -40℃～+85℃ Altitude ≤4000 m

Relative humidity ≤90%RH@25℃ Other No corrosive gas where 
working
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防水航插端子针脚定义：

1脚:+12VDC 2脚:-12VDC

3脚:地 4脚:输出

2

34

18 25
.8

57

60

主视图 右侧视图

133

150

2
5

→

Ip

P1P2 *

4
5

1
56

俯视图

立视图

→

BNWXL-60-2W

主视图 侧视图

俯视图

底视图

立视图

封

灌

面

P1P2 *

←Ip

R52.5

102

1
44
.5

5
5.
76

60

5 62

44.5
60

42

6
3.
39

86

45

6
3.
39

R3.25

8.5

BNWXL-60W

1

防水航插端子针脚定义：

1脚:+12VDC 2脚:-12VDC

3脚:地 4脚:输出

2

34

18 2
5.
8

57

60

主视图 右侧视图

133

150

2
5

→
Ip

P1P2 *

4
5

1
56

俯视图

立视图

→

BNWXL-60-2W

主视图 侧视图

俯视图

底视图

立视图

封

灌

面

P1P2 *

←Ip

R52.5

102

14
4.
5

55
.7
6

60

5 62

44.5
60

42

63
.3
9

86

45

63
.3
9

R3.25

8.5

BNWXL-60W

1

防水航插端子针脚定义：

1脚:+12VDC 2脚:-12VDC

3脚:地 4脚:输出

2

34

18 25
.8

57

60

主视图 右侧视图

133

150

2
5

→

Ip

P1P2 *

4
5

1
56

俯视图

立视图

→

BNWXL-60-2W

主视图 侧视图

俯视图

底视图

立视图

Front View Side View Top View

Bottom View

TRXL-60W

Dimension unit: mm


